L06000108447

(Reque	stor's Name	
(Addre	ce)	
(Arthur)	33)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP] WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ess Entity Na	me)
(Pocun	nent Number	<u></u>
₹D00uii	iicht Hannol	,
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filir	ng Officer:	
	•	
		11. S/1. A
		7)///

Office Use Only



600081281956



11/07/06--01038--004 **125.00

06 NOV -7 PM 2: 06

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORFERATIONS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co		-			, =
SUBJI	_{ECT:} Old Ju _l	oiter Holdings, LLC				
	<u></u>		d Liability Compa	ny)		
The en	sclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing	'		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	:		
	Justin Ben	nett, Esq. c/o Yelena	· · _ · _ ·		on the second second	. ·
		(Name of Person)			
•	Glinn Some	era & Silva LLP			<u> </u>	
		(Firm/Company)			
	212 North	Federal Highway				
			(Address)			
	Deerfield I	Beach, Florida 334	46			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(City	/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>		•
For fu	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:			
Justi	n Bennett, E	sq.	at (954	426-555	3	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime T	elephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fit Certified Copy (additional copy i	1	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bo 2661 Exe	urier Addression Section of Corporatio uilding cutive Centeree, FL 32301	ns	



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

MICEES OF ORGANIZATION FOR I	LONDA LIMITED MIDITITION CONTRACT
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	s:
Old Jupiter Holdings, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lim	nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the part of th	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
101 Old Jupiter Beach Road	101 Old Jupiter Beach Road
Jupiter, Florida 33477	Jupiter, Florida 33477
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Justin Bennett, Esq. Nam 212 North Federal Highwa	e registered agent are:
We will be a second of the sec	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Deerfield Beach City, State	FL 33441
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in his capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p	o accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as eity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and eithered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	Yelena Schwartz	
	101 Old Jupiter Beach Road	n _k
	Jupiter, Florida 33477	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		elikus s
		-
		en e
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	* 45.	.
		•
(Use attachment if necessary) ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the		
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	pe specific and cannot be more than five business d	ays prior
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		ays prior
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the a effective date is listed, the date must be 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated by the law and the facts stated of the facts stated by the law and the facts stated of the law and the facts stated of the law and the facts stated by the law and the facts stated of the law and the facts stated by the law and the	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	chwa-12
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the a effective date is listed, the date must be 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constituted the facts stated by Lewa Type Filing Fees:	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.) Chwaffte Signee	SECRET
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the a effective date is listed, the date must be 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constituted the facts stated by the line of the facts stated of the facts of th	er or an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.) Solve MAFF 72 Syped or printed name of signee	SECRETARY
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the a effective date is listed, the date must be 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constituted the facts stated by Lewa Type Filing Fees:	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.) Chwaffte when the penalties of perjury herein are true.	ays prior Chivary of Secretary